
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00035

08/14/
2017

A MINOR CHILD Plaintiff
IN RE THE MATTER OF 
vs.

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00035

08/14/
2017

ANTONIO, LOPEZ LIMON 
MARCO Defendant

ROJAS, BRENDA JUDITH 
vs. ANTONIO, LOPEZ 
LIMON MARCO

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00035

08/14/
2017

APPLICATION OF Plaintiff
IN RE THE MATTER OF 
vs.

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00411

08/14/
2017

BROWN, MARLEANA 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWN, MARLEANA 
DAWN

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
MOTOR VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00111

08/14/
2017

BUZIN, STEPHEN 
H Defendant

KEEPERS, KIM vs. 
BUZIN, STEPHEN H

TORTIOUS INTERFERENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00596

08/14/
2017

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. vs. PAYNE, 
VALERIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00597

08/14/
2017

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. vs. 
SHERRARD, MARGARET 
CAROL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00426

08/14/
2017

CHAMBERS, ALAN 
DALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CHAMBERS, ALAN 
DALE

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00598

08/14/
2017

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
ISAIAH, ANDEREAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00420

08/14/
2017

CUMMINS, DENNIS 
KEITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CUMMINS, DENNIS 
KEITH

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00112

08/14/
2017

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
FIELDS, JENNIFER D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00427

08/14/
2017

DUNCAN, 
CONNIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DUNCAN, CONNIE

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH 
BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00409

08/14/
2017

DUNKEL, PAIGE 
ERIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DUNKEL, PAIGE ERIN

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
MOTOR VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00219

08/14/
2017

DUNSTER, SCOTT 
ALLEN Person 1

DUNSTER, SCOTT 
ALLEN and PUTNAM, 
JAMIE LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00112

08/14/
2017

FIELDS, JENNIFER 
D Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
FIELDS, JENNIFER D

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00112

08/14/2
017

FIELDS, STEVE M Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
FIELDS, JENNIFER D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00423

08/14/2
017

GANTZ, BOBBY 
GENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GANTZ, BOBBY GENE

LARCENY OF LOST 
PROPERTY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00035

08/14/2
017

GILDHOUSE, 
JERAMY Plaintiff

IN RE THE MATTER OF vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00110

08/14/2
017

GRAY, CAROL R. Plaintiff
GRAY, CAROL R. vs. 
PHILLIPS, CHERYL ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00220

08/14/2
017

HINES, KENNETH 
ROBERT Person 1

HINES, KENNETH 
ROBERT and SALARY, 
SOGOL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00035

08/14/2
017

IN RE THE MATTER 
OF Plaintiff

IN RE THE MATTER OF vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00598

08/14/2
017

ISAIAH, 
ANDEREAS Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
ISAIAH, ANDEREAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00111

08/14/2
017

KEEPERS, KIM Plaintiff
KEEPERS, KIM vs. BUZIN, 
STEPHEN H

TORTIOUS 
INTERFERENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00408

08/14/2
017

LASCAR, JAVIER 
RICARDO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LASCAR, JAVIER 
RICARDO

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF
MOTOR VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00419

08/14/2
017

MCCLUNG, STEVEN 
BRADLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCCLUNG, STEVEN 
BRADLEY

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00596

08/14/2
017

PAYNE, VALERIE Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. vs. PAYNE, 
VALERIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00110

08/14/2
017

PHILLIPS, CHERYL 
ANN Defendant

GRAY, CAROL R. vs. 
PHILLIPS, CHERYL ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00219

08/14/2
017

PUTNAM, JAMIE LEE Person 

2
DUNSTER, SCOTT ALLEN 
and PUTNAM, JAMIE LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00035

08/14/2
017

ROJAS, BRENDA 
JUDITH Plaintiff

ROJAS, BRENDA JUDITH 
vs. ANTONIO, LOPEZ 
LIMON MARCO

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00220

08/14/2
017

SALARY, SOGOL Person 2
HINES, KENNETH 
ROBERT and SALARY, 
SOGOL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00410

08/14/
2017

SHEARER, KIRSTYN 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHEARER, KIRSTYN 
LYNN

LARCENY OF CDS 
(MORPHINE)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00597

08/14/
2017

SHERRARD, MARGARET 
CAROL Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. vs. 
SHERRARD, MARGARET
CAROL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00425

08/14/
2017

SKAGGS, FELICIA 
DEMOYA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SKAGGS, FELICIA 
DEMOYA

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
CREDIT CARD (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00412

08/14/
2017

SMITH, SEAN 
GARRISON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMITH, SEAN 
GARRISON

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
MOTOR VEHICLE AFC 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00035

08/14/
2017

STAHL, KAYDON 
CLINTON Plaintiff

IN RE THE MATTER OF 
vs.

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00424

08/14/
2017

TIDWELL, BLAKE 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TIDWELL, BLAKE 
LEE

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
DEBIT CARD (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00035

08/14/
2017

TO CHANGE THE NAME 
OF Plaintiff

IN RE THE MATTER OF 
vs.

NAME CHANGE
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